
                       COUPE DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2015

Date 
05/12/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

GROUP 1
Lot 

Draw Family name Given name Licence 
number NPC / Club Body 

weight COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS Final 
Position

0 Sacko Foune 83359 Gonesse 74,8 0,890081 4,0 48,0 V 50,0 V 52,0 V 52,0 46,284
0 Oubaali Hamza 33646 Gonesse 55,4 1,105869 3,0 50,0 N 51,0 V 53,0 V 53,0 58,611
0 Bertholom Aurelien 130122 Gonesse 109,5 0,814603 4,5 50,0 V 53,0 V 56,0 N 53,0 43,174

FAUX 0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
Caen WR Juniors

Competition venue

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

Mouvement Handisport

Side Referee 1 Dominique Enault

Barbara Meyer

Side Referee 2 Jean Bernard Gebert

Chief Referee Patrick Cary 



                       COUPE DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2015

Date 
05/12/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

GROUP 2
Lot 

Draw Family name Given name Licence 
number NPC / Club Body 

weight COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS Final 
Position

0 Servajean Martine 10341 Roanne 46,6 1,097084 2 66,0 V 69,0 V 72,0 V 72,0 78,990
0 Baudou Christelle 730 CHM Angerien 70,0 0,915248 3 40,0 V 42,0 N 42,0 N 40,0 36,610
0 Antos Christelle 249 FAHVA 49,0 1,071734 3 65,0 V 68,0 V 70,0 N 68,0 72,878
0 Ghazouani Souhad 75396 ASPTT Lille 74,2 0,893079 4 135,0 V 140,0 V 145,0 V 145,0 129,496

FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory

Side Referee 2 Patrick Cary

Barbara Meyer
Chief Referee Barbara Meyer 
Side Referee 1 Martine Parfait

Competition venue
Femmes IPC toutes catégories

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
Caen WR Juniors



                       COUPE DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2015

Date 
05/12/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

GROUP 3
Lot 

Draw Family name Given name Licence 
number NPC / Club Body 

weight COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS Final 
Position

0 Traore Moussa 17642 Gonesse 48,6 1,179749 4 85,0 N 87,0 V 89,0 V 89,0 104,998
0 Fringant Pierre-Emmanuel 99169 Caen 0 0 0,000
0 Ardon Patrick 279 Gonesse 48,4 1,182195 2 135,0 V 140,0 V 143,0 V 143,0 169,054
0 Bourlon Axel 50232 Roanne 54,1 1,118736 1 105,0 110,0 V 115,0 V 115,0 128,655

FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory

Side Referee 2 Dominique Enault

Barbara Meyer
Chief Referee Jean Bernard Gebert
Side Referee 1 Patrick Cary 

Competition venue
Hommes IPC jusqu'à 59kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
Caen WR Juniors



                       COUPE DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2015

Date 
05/12/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

GROUP 4
Lot 

Draw Family name Given name Licence 
number NPC / Club Body 

weight COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS Final 
Position

Castaings Christophe 77627 Salies 59,1 1,071949 4 65,0 V 70,0 V 80,0 N 70,0 75,036
Lorch Jonathan 7150 Strasbourg 61,1 1,055098 4 122,0 V 130,0 V 134,0 V 134,0 141,383
Caglar Kartal 40543 Strasbourg 60,9 1,056741 3 112,0 V 117,0 V 121,0 V 121,0 127,866
Vallet Pascal 11009 Strasbourg 0 0 0,000
Spielmann Alexandre 56452 Strasbourg 63,6 1,035321 4 72,0 V 77,0 N 80,0 N 72,0 74,543
Tome Benjamin 38958 Strasbourg 63,7 1,034558 4 115,0 V 121,0 N 121,0 N 115,0 118,974
Dubourg Fabien 3736 Soustons 64,2 1,030771 3 100,0 V 102,0 V 105,0 V 105,0 108,231

 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory

Side Referee 2 Dominique Enault

Barbara Meyer
Chief Referee Jean Bernard Gebert
Side Referee 1 Martine Parfait

Competition venue
Hommes IPC jusqu'à 65kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
Caen WR Juniors



                       COUPE DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2015

Date 
05/12/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

GROUP 5
Lot 

Draw Family name Given name Licence 
number NPC / Club Body 

weight COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS Final 
Position

0 Copin David 43545 FAHVA 67,5 1,006987 5 130,0 V 135,0 V 138,0 N 135,0 135,943
0 Behague Maxime 41975 FAHVA 69,1 0,996155 5 90,0 V 95,0 N 97,0 N 90,0 89,654
0 Benssoum Badr-Eddine 83337 Gonesse 71,4 0,981308 3 55,0 V 58,0 V 60,0 N 58,0 56,916
0 Huber Benjamin 68510 Gonesse 68,9 0,997486 3 52,0 V 55,0 V 58,0 V 58,0 57,854
0 Fradin Dominique 4460 Roanne 68,6 0,999494 3 95,0 V 97,0 V 100,0 N 97,0 96,951
0 Nard David 8321 Strasbourg 68,9 0,997486 5 142,0 V 147,0 V 151,0 N 147,0 146,630

 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory

Side Referee 2 Jean Bernard Gebert

Barbara Meyer
Chief Referee Patrick Cary 
Side Referee 1 Barbara Meyer

Competition venue
Hommes IPC jusqu'à 72kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
Caen WR Juniors



                       COUPE DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2015

Date 
05/12/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

GROUP 1
Lot 

Draw Family name Given name Licence 
number NPC / Club Body 

weight COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS Final 
Position

0 Henry Georges 17939 Caen 73,5 0,968441 4 93,0 V 98,0 N 98,0 V 98,0 94,907
0 Avom Mbume Julien 88618 Torcy 78,2 0,941771 3 160,0 V 165,0 N 165,0 V 165,0 155,392
0 Maymouni Samir 10252 Strasbourg 78,6 0,939625 4 112,0 V 116,0 V 119,0 N 116,0 108,997
0 Dabescat Christophe 2947 Vandoeuvre 76,5 0,951099 4 75,0 N 76,0 N 76,0 N 0 0,000
0 Philip Jonathan 98788 Salies 90,7 0,822300 4 105,0 V 110,0 V 118,0 V 118,0 97,031
0 Arabat Rafik 44346 Gonesse 90,2 0,884414 4 185,0 V 190,0 V 195,0 N 190,0 168,039
0 Gautret Kévin 66137 Salies 91,1 0,880623 4 100,0 V 105,0 V 110,0 V 110,0 96,869
0 Elouma Patrice 134871 Caen 94,3 0,867631 5 128,0 V 135,0 N 135,0 V 135,0 117,130
0 Camdessoucens Julien 60934 Pontarlier 91,2 0,880206 4 157,0 V 165,0 V 170,0 N 165,0 145,234

 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX   0 0,000
 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory

Side Referee 2 Patrick Cary

Barbara Meyer
Chief Referee Barbara Meyer
Side Referee 1 Jean Bernard Gebert

Competition venue
Hommes IPC jusqu'à 97kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
Caen WR Juniors



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ghazouani Souhad ASPTT Lille SENIOR 129,496 145

2 Servajean Martine Roanne SENIOR 78,990 72

3 Antos Christelle FAHVA SENIOR 72,878 68

4 Sacko Foune Gonesse SENIOR 46,284 52

5 Baudou Christelle CHM Angerien SENIOR 36,610 40

Classement meilleur indice AH Femmes toutes catégories



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ardon Patrick Gonesse SENIOR 169,054 143

2 Arabat Rafik Gonesse SENIOR 168,039 190

3 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy SENIOR 155,392 165

4 Nard David Strasbourg SENIOR 146,630 147

5 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 145,234 165

6 Lorch Jonathan Strasbourg SENIOR 141,383 134

7 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 135,943 135

8 Bourlon Axel Roanne SENIOR 128,655 115

9 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 127,866 121

10 Tome Benjamin Strasbourg SENIOR 118,974 115

11 Elouma Patrice Caen SENIOR 117,130 135

12 Maymouni Samir Strasbourg SENIOR 108,997 116

13 Dubourg Fabien Soustons SENIOR 108,231 105

14 Traore Moussa Gonesse SENIOR 104,998 89

15 Philip Jonathan Salies SENIOR 97,031 118

16 Fradin Dominique Roanne SENIOR 96,951 97

17 Gautret Kévin Salies SENIOR 96,869 110

18 Henry Georges Caen SENIOR 94,907 98

19 Behague Maxime FAHVA SENIOR 89,654 90

20 Castaings Christophe Salies SENIOR 75,036 70

21 Spielmann Alexandre Strasbourg SENIOR 74,543 72

22 Oubaali Hamza Gonesse ESPOIR 58,611 53

23 Huber Benjamin Gonesse ESPOIR 57,854 58

24 Benssoum Badr-Eddine Gonesse ESPOIR 56,916 58

25 Bertholom Aurelien Gonesse ESPOIR 43,174 53

Classement meilleur indice Hommes IPC



10 SOUSTONS 108,231
11 CHM ANGERIEN 54,915

8 LILLE 194,245
9 PONTARLIER 145,234

6 TORCY 233,088
7 CAEN 212,037

4 FAHVA 334,914
5 SALIES DE BEARN 268,936

2 STRASBOURG 415,879
3 ROANNE 344,091

Classement par Equipes
CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS

1 GONESSE 442,090


